NEW!
HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
468
NEW!
HA
ZA
RD
O

DET-TRONICS EXPLOSION PROOF DUCT SMOKE DETECTOR
30-3003D
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
30-300D-1	 Explosion proof duct smoke detector, photoelectric with 1' duct sampling tube
30-3003D-3	 Explosion proof duct smoke detector, photoelectric with 3' duct sampling tube
30-3003D-6	 Explosion proof duct smoke detector, photoelectric with 6' duct sampling tube
30-3003D-10	 Explosion proof duct smoke detector, photoelectric with 10' duct sampling tube
CAUTION: Conduit seal MUST be installed within code required
distance from junction box to maintain explosion proof rating.
	 RELATED PRODUCTS	  PAGE
ACK6F	 Cement: 30 oz * (850g) Fiber: 5 oz (142g), 25 cu in  (410 cu cm) volume when set